W
AT
ER
 Q
U
A
LI
TY

and includes a comprehensive
instruction manual.
Ordering Information
HANHI3820 	 Acidity - Range
	 (0-100 mg/L) (0-500 mg/L)
HANHI38084	 Acidity - Range
	 (0.0-2.5 meq/100 g)
HANHI3811 	 Alkalinity - Range
	 (0-100 mg/L) (0-300 mg/L)
HANHI38014 	Alkalinity - Range
	 (0-500 gpg)
HANHI3824 	 Ammonia - Range
	 (0.0-2.5 mg/L)
HANHI3826 	 Ammonia - Range
	 (0.0-2.5 mg/L)
HANHI38049 	Ammonia - Range
	 (0.0-3.0 mg/L)
HANHI3850 	 Ascorbic Acid - Range
	 (10-200 mg/L)
HANHI38074 	Boron - Range
	 (0.0-5.0 mg/L)
HANHI3830 	 Bromine - Range
	 (0.0-3.0 mg/L)
HANHI38080 	Ca and Mg - Range
	 (>0.0 meq/100 g)
HANHI38081 	Ca and Mg - Range
	 (>0.0 meq/l)
HANHI38086 	Calcium (Ca) - Range
	 (0-125 mg/L) (0-250 mg/L)
HANHI3818 	 Carbon Dioxide - Range
	 (0.0-10.0 mg/L) (0.0-50.0
	 mg/L) (0-100 mg/L)
HANHI3815 	 Chloride - Range
	 (0-100 mg/L) (0-1000 mg/L)
HANHI3898 	 Chloride - Range
	 (1000 mg/L) (2000 mg/L)
HANHI38015 	Chloride - Range
	 (500-10000 mg/L)
	 (5000-100000 mg/L)
HANHI3831F 	Chlorine - Range
	 (0.0-2.5 mg/L)
HANHI3831T 	Chlorine - Range
	 (0.0-2.5 mg/L)
HANHI3875 	 Chlorine - Range
	 (0.0-3.5 mg/L)
HANHI38016 	Chlorine - Range
	 (0.0-3.5 mg/L)
HANHI38022 	Chlorine - Range 	 (0.0-4.0
	 mg/L) (0.0-20.0mg/L)
HANHI38017 	Chlorine - Range (0.00-0.70
	 mg/L) (0.0-3.5 mg/L)
HANHI38018 	Chlorine - Range (0.00-
	 0.70 mg/L) (0.0-3.5 mg/L)
HANHI38019 	Chlorine - Range (0.00-
	 0.70 mg/L) (0.0-3.5 mg/L)
HANHI38020 	Chlorine - Range
	 (0.00-0.70 mg/L)
	 (0.0-3.5 mg/L)
	 (0.0-10.0 mg/L)
HANHI3887 	 Chlorine - Range (Cl²: 0.0-
	 2.5 mg/L) (pH: 6.0-8.5 pH)
HANHI3888 	 Chlorine - Range (Cl²: 0.0-
	 2.5 mg/L) (pH: 6.0-8.5 pH)
HANHI38023 	Chlorine - Range
	 (10-200 mg/L )
HANHI3845 	 Chromium - Range (0-100
	 mg/L) (100-1000 mg/L)
HANHI3846 	 Chromium - Range
	 (0.0-1.0 mg/L)
HANHI38075 	Copper - Range (0.00-0.25
	 mg/L) (0.0-6.0 mg/L)
HANHI3847 	 Copper - Range
	 (0.0-2.5 mg/L)

TS
3
Ordering Information
pH Buffer
EEQ0113-4PH-500ML 	 pH 4 Buffer, 500ml
EEQ0113-4PH-1L  	 pH 4 Buffer, 1L
EEQ0114-7PH-500ML 	 pH 7 Buffer, 500ml
EEQ0114-7PH-1L	 pH 7 Buffer, 1L
EEQ0116-10.00PH 	 pH 10 Buffer, 500ml
EEQ0116-10.00PH-1L	 pH 10 Buffer, 1L
EEQ0781-6.88PH-500ML 	pH 6.88 Buffer, 500ml
EEQ0781-6.88PH-1L	 pH 6.88 Buffer, 1L
ORP (Redox)
HANHI7021L 	 ORP (Redox) 240mV Test Solution,
	 500ml
TPS121309	 Redox Solution, Zobell, Part A & B, 2 x
	 200mL
EEQ1908-ORP475MV-500ML  ORP solution ORP 475mV 500ml
Conductivity Standard
EEQ0442-12880US-500MLCalibration Solution 12,880uS/cm, 500ml
EEQ0442-12880US-1L 	 Calibration Solution 12,880uS/cm, 1L
EEQ0442-1413US-500ML	Calibration Solution 1413uS/cm, 500ml
EEQ0442-1413US-1L 	 Calibration Solution 1413uS/cm, 1L
EEQ0442-80MS-500ML 	 Calibration Solution 80uS/cm, 500ml
EEQ0442-80MS-1L	 Calibration Solution 80uS/cm, 1L
EEQ0442-2760US-500ML	Calibration Solution 2.76mS/cm, 500ml
EEQ0442-2760US-1L	 Calibration Solution 2.76mS/cm, 1L
EEQ0442-58.6MS-500ML	Calibration Solution 58,000uS/cm, 500ml
EEQ0442-58.6MS-1L	 Calibration Solution 58,000uS/cm, 1L
Salinity Standard
EEQ1347-2PPK-500ML 	 Calibration Solution 2ppk, 500ml
EEQ1347-2PPK-1L	 Calibration Solution 2ppk, 1L
EEQ1347-36PPK-500ML 	 Calibration Solution 36ppk, 500ml
EEQ1347-36PPK-1L	 Calibration Solution 36ppk, 1L
Turbidity Standard
EEQ0800-0NTU-500ML	 Enviroequip calibration std turbidity 0NTU
EEQ0800-10NTU-500ML	 Enviroequip calibration std turbidity 10NTU
EEQ0800-50NTU-500ML	 EnviroEquip calibration std turbidity 50NTU
EEQ0800-90NTU-500ML 	 Enviroequip calibration std turbidity 90NTU
EEQ0800-100NTU-500ML	 Enviroequip calibration std turbidity 100NTU
EEQ180NTU-500ML          	 Enviroequip calibration std turbidity 180NTU
EEQ0800-200NTU-500ML	 Enviroequip calibration std turbidity 200NTU
EEQ0800-360NTU-500ML	 Enviroequip calibration std turbidity 360NTU
EEQ900NTU-500ML          	 Enviroequip calibration std turbidity 900NTU
Dissolved Oxygen
TPS123302	 Sodium Sulphite for Zero Calibration, 50g
TPS123303	 Filling Solution, 45mL

Automatic Logging	 User-set for one reading every 1 to 90
	 seconds, 1 to 90 minutes or 1 to 24 hours.
Ordering Information
TPS121109/1	 WP80 meter & pH Cal Kit, pH & Temp Sensor
TPS 121110/1	WP80D meter & pH Cal Kit, pH & Temp Sensor
Options
TPS130041	 RS232 Interface Cable
TPS130086	 WinTPS Software for Windows 95,98&ME
TPS130046	 Charger Lead for 12V Car Cig Lighter Socket
TPS130012	 12V Solar Panel
TPS130059	 Aluminium Carry Case
Additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
Specifications
pH Range 	 0 to 14.00 pH
pH Resolution 	 0.01 pH
pH Accuracy 	 +/-0.01pH
ORP (Redox) Range 	 0 to +/-1500 mV
ORP (Redox) Resolution 	 1 mV
ORP (Redox) Accuracy   	 +/-1 mV
Temp. Range     	 -10.0 to 120.0 OC
Temp. Resolution 	 0.1 OC
Temp. Accuracy   	 +/-0.2 OC
Temp. Compensation
0 to 100ºC, automatic or manual. The Aqua-pH automatically
detects whether or not the temperature sensor is connected.
Display
24 Character alphanumeric LCD with full-text prompts and error
messages.
Power 	 9V Alkaline battery for 100+ hours.
Ordering Information
TPS121112/1Aqua pH/mV, Temp Meter
	 Kit Includes pH Sensor, Temp/ATC Sensor,
	 Cal soln, 9V battery, handbook
Options
TPS121262	 ORP Sensor, Plastic, AgCl Ref, Porous Teflon Junc, 1m
TPS121263	 ORP Sensor, Plastic, AgCl Ref, Intermediate Junc, 1m
TPS130057	 Hard Carry Case for Aqua Meter
Additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
TPS Aqua pH
pH, Temp
Also available ORP (Redox), Temp

Temp Accuracy	 +0.2°C
Temp. Comp.	 Automatic 0 to 100°C
Ordering Information
122159/1K1 	 WP84 w/k=1.0/ATC/Temp Sensor & cal kit
Options
TPS130041	 RS232 Interface Cable
TPS130086	 WinTPS Software for Windows 95,98&ME
TPS130046	 Charger Lead for 12V Car Cig Lighter Socket
TPS130012	 12V Solar Panel
TPS130059	 Aluminium Carry Case
Other probes ranges/types
and additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
Specifications
Ranges	 4 ranges with auto range selection
Conductivity Range
k=0.1	 0 to 2mS/cm
k=1.0	 0 to 20mS/cm
k=10 	 0 to 200mS/cm
Resolution	 0.05% of range (25°C)
Accuracy	 0.2% of full scale (25°C) of selected range
TDS Range
k=0.1	 0 to 1 ppk
k=1.0 	 0 to 10 ppk
k=10 	 0 to 100 ppk
Resolution	 0.1% of range (25°C)
Accuracy	 0.5% of full scale (25°C) of selected range
Temp. 	 -10 to 60°C
Temperature Compensation Automatic, 0 to 100 °C.
Display 	 24 Character alphanumeric LCD with full-text
	 prompts and error messages.
Power	 9V Alkaline battery for 70+ hours
Ordering Information
122162/1K1	Aqua Cond/TDS/TempMeter
	 Includes k=1.0/ATC/Temp Sensor, cal soln,
	 9V Battery, Handbook
Options
TPS130057	 Hard Carry Case for Aqua Meter
Other probes ranges/types
and additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
TPS Aqua C
Conductivity, Salinity, TDS, Temp.
The Australian Made Aqua Conductivity is an economical,
waterproof handheld Conductivity, Salinity and
Temperature meter. It provides accurate, reliable
measurements and is very easy to use. Genuine one-
touch calibration puts an  end to time-consuming
calibration  procedures.
One-touch Calibration
Calibration of the Aqua C could not be simpler. Just place
the electrode into any of the pre-selected solution and
press the calibrate key.
TPS WP84
Conductivity, Salinity, TDS, Temp.
The WP84 water quality instrument is a field-rugged meter.
It is loaded with features yet easy-to-use.
User-friendly menu system  - guides the user through
every step of operation to make calibration and set up easy.
Logging of data - Date and time are recorded with
with every reading, when using the Notepad and
AutoLog functions. Up to 150 readings can be stored and
downloaded with the RS232 cable and WinTPS software.
Autolog function records readings into the memory, with a
user-set logging interval from 1 minute to 24 hours.
W
ATER Q
U
A
LITY
IN
STRU
M
EN
TS
8
Specifications
ppm Dissolved Oxygen
Range	 0.0 to 25.0ppm
Resolution	 0.1ppm
Accuracy	 +0.1ppm
% Saturation Dissolved Oxygen
Range	 0 to 250.0%
Resolution	 0.1%
Accuracy	 + 0.3%
Temp (auto compensation)
Range	 -10.0 to 50oC
Resolution	 0.1oC
Accuracy	 + 0.2oC
Sensor 	 Clark type polargraphic
Salinity 	 0 to 50ppk NaCl (manual
	 Correction entry)
Calibration	 zero & air
Display 	 12 x 2 Char. alphanumeric with full-text prompts,
	 error messages
Ordering Information
TPS123143/1AQUA-D DO Meter, ED1 Sensor and kit
Options
TPS130057	 Hard Carry Case for Aqua Meter
TPS123201	 BOD Bottle Adaptor for ED1 & ED500 Oxygen Sensors
TPS123301	 Membrane Kit & Filling Solution, for ED1 & ED500
	 Oxygen Sensors
TPS123302	 Sodium Sulphite for Zero Dissolved Oxygen cal, 50g
TPS123303	 Filling Solution, ED500, ED1 & YSI DO Sensors, 45mL
TPS123202	 Protector Cover, for ED1 & ED500 Oxygen Sensors
Additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
Specifications
Ranges	 0 to 20.00ppM; to 40.0ppM (WP82Y)
Resolution	 0.01 & 0.1 ppM
Accuracy	 +0.2% of full scale of selected range
% Saturation
Ranges	 0 to 240.00%  & 240 to 450% Sat.(WP82Y)
Resolution	 0.1 & 1% Saturation
Accuracy	 +0.3% of Saturation
% Gaseous
Ranges	 0 to 45.0% Gas. and 45 to 100% Gas.
Resolution	 0.1 & 1% Gaseous
Accuracy	 +0.1% Gaseous
Auto. range selection subject to sensor performance
Temperature
Range	 -10.00 to 120.0oC (Sensor limit 50oC)
Resolution	 0.1oC,   Accuracy +0.2oC
Dual auto. temperature compensation system.
Salinity, Barometric Press. & Altitude Corr  User Set
Ordering Information
TPS123148/1WP-82Y Waterproof Dissolved Oxygen & Temperature
	 Meter, Includes: WP-82Y, Handbook & Battery Charger
TPS123147/1WP-82 Waterproof Dissolved Oxygen & Temperature
	 Meter, Including: WP-82, Handbook & Battery Charger
Options
TPS130041	 RS232 Interface Cable
TPS130086	 WinTPS Software for Windows 95,98&ME
TPS130046	 12V cigarette lighter adaptor lead for WP Series, 2m
TPS130012	 Solar Panel, 12V, 5W
TPS130059	 Aluminium Carry Case
TPS123302	 Sodium Sulphite for Zero Dissolved Oxygen cal, 50g
TPS123303	 Filling Solution, ED500, ED1 & YSI DO Sensors, 45mL
TPS123202	 Protector Cover, for ED1 & ED500 Oxygen Sensors
Additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
TPS Aqua D
Dissolved Oxygen & Temp. Meter
The Australian made Aqua DO is an economical,

Automatic Logging User-set for one reading every 1 to 90 seconds,
	 1 to 90 minutes or 1 to 24 hours.
Ordering Information
TPS125188/5	 WP88 Turbidity Handheld Waterproof Meter
	 Includes:  Turbidity sensor w/o cable, 5m detachable
	 cable, Battery Charger, WP88 Handbook, 360 NTU
	 standard 200 ml
TPS125189	 Protector Cover for ENDC Turbidity Sensor
Options
TPS130041	 RS232 Interface Cable
TPS130086	 WinTPS Software for Windows 95,98&ME
TPS130046	 12V cigarette lighter adaptor lead for WP Series, 2m
TPS130012	 Solar Panel, 12V, 5W
TPS130059	 Aluminium Carry Case
Additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
W
ATER Q
U
A
LITY
IN
STRU
M
EN
TS
10
Specifications
pH
Range 	 0 to 14 pH
Resolution	 0.01 pH
Accuracy	 +/-0.01pH
Temp
Range	 -10 to 60OC
Resolution 	 0.1 OC
Accuracy 	 +/-0.2 OC
Cond	 k=1.0	 0 to 20mS/cm
	 k=10 	 0 to 200mS/cm
Resolution	 0.01uS @ lower end,  for K=1 sensor
Accuracy	 + 0.2% of FS at 25oC
TDS	 k=1.0 	 0 to 10ppk
	 k=10 	 0 to 100ppk
Resolution	 0.01 ppM @ lower end for K=1 sensor
Accuracy	 + 0.4% range at 25oC
Temp. Compensation 0 to 100°C, auto or manual
Ordering Information
TPS121135/1K1 Aqua CPA meter k=1/ATC/Temp
	 sensor, pH Sensor, cal solutions, battery, handbook
Options
TPS130057	 Hard Carry Case for Aqua Meter
Other probes ranges/types
and additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
TPS Aqua CPA
Conductivity, Salinity, pH & Temp. Meter
The Australian made Aqua CP/A is an economical,
waterproof handheld pH, Conductivity, Salinity and
Temperature autoranging meter. It provides accurate,
reliable measurements and is very easy to use. Genuine
one-touch calibration puts an  end to time-consuming
calibration  procedures.  The Aqua CP/A comes with all the
accessories needed for immediate use.
One-touch Calibration
Calibration of the Aqua CP/A could not be simpler. Just
place the electrode into any of the pre-selected solution,
and press the Calibrate key. Repeat for a second point and
that’s it!
Specifications
pH
Range	 0 to 14 pH
Resolution	 0.01 pH
Accuracy	 +/-0.01pH
Temp
Range	 -10 to 60OC
Resolution 	 0.1 OC
Accuracy 	 +/-0.2 OC
Conductivity Range
	 k=0.1 	 0.0 uS/cm to 2mS/cm
	 k=1.0 	 0.0 uS/cm to 20mS/cm
	 k=10 	 0.0 uS/cm to 200mS/cm
Resolution	 0.05% select’d range 25C
Accuracy	 + 0.5% range at 25oC
TDS	 k=0.1 	 0 to 1ppK
	 k=1.0 	 0 to 10ppk
	 k=10 	 0 to 100ppk
Resolution	 0.05% select’d range 25C
Accuracy	 + 0.5% range at 25oC
Power	 6V NiCad rechargeable
Datalogging	 Log up to 150 readings
Ordering Information
TPS121132/1K1WP81 meter k=1/ATC/Temp sensor, pH
	 Sensor, Cal Soln’s, Charger, Handbook
Options
TPS130041	 RS232 Interface Cable
TPS130086	 WinTPS Software for Windows 95,98&ME
TPS130046	 Charger Lead for 12V Car Cig Lighter Socket
TPS130012	 12V Solar Panel
TPS130059	 Aluminium Carry Case
Other probes ranges/types
and additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
TPS WP81
Conductivity, Salinity, pH & Temp. Meter
The WP81 water quality instrument is a field-rugged meter.
It is loaded with features yet easy-to-use. The WP82Y uses
the YSI field sensor which automatically compensates for
pressure when submerged.
User-friendly menu system  - Guides the user through
every step of operation to make calibration and set up easy.
Logging of data - Date and time are recorded with with
every reading, when using the Notepad and AutoLog
functions.
W
AT
ER
 Q
U
A
LI
TY
IN
ST
RU
M
EN
TS
11
Specifications
ppm Dissolved Oxygen
Range	 0.0 to 25.0ppm
Resolution	 0.1ppm
Accuracy	 +0.1ppm
pH 	 Range: 0 to 14 pH
Resolution	 0.01 pH, 1 mV
Accuracy	 +/-0.01pH; +/-1 mV
% Saturation Dissolved Oxygen
Range 	 0 to 250.0 %Sat’n
Resolution 	 0.1 %Sat’n
Accuracy 	 +/-0.3 %Sat’n
Temperature Compensation
Oxygen	 Dual automatic system for:
	 1. Membrane permeability
	 2. Solubility compensation in ppM mode
pH	 Automatic, 0 to 100 OC.
Power 	 9V Alkaline battery for 100+ hours.
Ordering Information
TPS123152/1	 AQUA-DP - Waterproof Handheld DO2-pH Meter,
	 uses ED1 sensor. Includes 9V Battery, cal solution and
	 handbook.
Options
TPS130057	 Hard Carry Case for Aqua Meter
Other probes ranges/types
and additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
TPS Aqua DP
pH, Dissolved Oxygen & Temp. Meter
The Australian Made Aqua DO/pH is an economical,
waterproof handheld Dissolved Oxygen, pH and
Temperature meter. It provides accurate, reliable
measurements and is very easy-to-use. Genuine one-touch
calibration puts an  end to time-consuming calibration
procedures.  The Aqua DO/pH comes with all the
accessories needed for immediate use.
Specifications
Range
Oxygen	 Automatic range selection
	 0 to 20.00ppM and 20.0 to 40.0ppM
	 0 to 240.00% Sat & 240 to 450% Sat.
	 0 to 45.0% Gas. and 45 to 100% Gas.
pH	 0 to14.00pH
mV	 Automatic range selection
	 0 to +500.0 & 0 to + 1500mV
Temp 	 Dual auto temperature compensation
	 -10.00 to 120.0oC (Sensor limit 50oC)
Resolution
Oxygen	 0.01 & 0.1 ppM / 0.1 & 1% Saturation
	 0.1 & 1% Gaseous
pH	 0.01pH
mV	 0.15 & 1 mV
Accuracy
Oxygen	 +0.2% ppm / +0.3% of Sat.
	 +0.1% Gaseous
pH	 +0.01 pH
mV	 +0.3mV & + 1mV
Temperature	 + 0.2 deg C
Ordering Information
TPS123150/1	WP-91 Waterproof Dissolved Oxygen- pH-mV-
	 Temperature Meter, Including: Battery Charger,
	 Handbook
Options
TPS130041	 RS232 Interface Cable
TPS130086	 WinTPS Software for Windows 95,98&ME
TPS130046	 Charger Lead for 12V Car Cig Lighter Socket
TPS130012	 12V Solar Panel
TPS130059	 Aluminium Carry Case
Additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available
TPS WP91
pH, ORP (Redox), Dissolved Oxygen & Temp.
Meter

90FLT	 800  data sets
Power	 7.2V Rechargable Ni-Cad battery
Ordering Information
TPS126103/5K10	 90FL Field Analyser - pH, Conductivity, TDS,
	 Dissolved Oxygen & Temperature
	 Including: cal solutions, Battery Charger,
	 Handbook
TPS130018/5K10	 90FLMV Field Analyser - pH, mV, Conductivity,
	 TDS, Dissolved Oxygen & Temperature
	 Including: cal solutions, Battery Charger,
	 Handbook
TPS126105/5K10	 90FLT Field Analyser - pH, ORP (Redox),
	 Conductivity, TDS, Dissolved Oxygen, Turbidity
	 & Temperature. Including: cal solutions, Battery
	 Charger, Handbook
Replacement Probes
TPS123204	 Dissolved Oxygen Sensor, YSI-5739, NO CABLE
TPS123219	 Sensor Cable, for YSI DO2 Sensor to 90 Series, 5m
TPS111224	 pH Sensor, Plastic, AgCl Ref, Ceramic Frit Junc, 5m
TPS111259	 ORP Sensor, Plastic, AgCl Ref, Ceramic Frit Junc, 5m
TPS125186	 ENDC Detachable Cable Turbidity Sensor (no cable)
TPS125187	 Detachable cable for ENDC Turbidity Sensor, 5m
TPS122218	 Conductivity Sensor, k=10/ATC/Temp, for 90 Series, 5m
TPS122196	 5 metre	Conductivity Sensor, k=1/ATC/Temp, 5m
TPS122197	 Conductivity Sensor, k=0.1/ATC/Temp, 5m
Options
TPS130015	 RS232 cable
TPS130086	 WinTPS Communication Software for Windows 95,
	 98 & ME
PPAPE1500B	Pelican case PE1500 with foam - black
Other probes ranges/types
and additional cable lengths (up to 20m) are available